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Museum visit booking request form

Fill in the booking form to request a museum visit.
To request a visit, you need this information:  

· Activities you wish to book 

· First and second choice of date 

· Number of students and adults  

· Access and special requirements  

We will be in touch within one week to discuss your booking request.

Got a question? Email schools@postalmuseum.org
Organiser details:
	Your name
	

	Your email
	

	Date
	


	Email for Invoice (if different from above)
	

	Reference for invoice
	

	Lead teacher name
	

	Lead teacher mobile

To contact on the day of visit e.g. if running late
	


School details:

	School type 

(Primary / Independent / Other – please give more detail if needed.)


	

	School name 
	

	School address
	

	Postcode
	

	School phone number
	

	Is your school in a London Borough?
	

	Which London Borough is your school in? (If applicable)
	

	How will you travel to The Postal Museum?
(Coach / public transport / walk / other)
	


Available interactive sessions:
· The Jolly Postman ‘Once Upon a Bicycle’ (Reception / KS1)

· The Jolly Christmas Postman (Reception / KS1) - November and December only

· Engineers Good Ideas! (KS1)  

· Mail Rail Science Show (KS2)  

· Sorting Office Maths Challenge (Reception / KS1) - KS1 classes can book for Summer or Autumn term. Reception classes can book for Summer term only.

Select your interactive session below – tick or mark X next to your selection.
	The Jolly Postman ‘Once Upon a Bicycle’ (Reception / KS1)
	

	The Jolly Christmas Postman (Reception / KS1) - November and December only
	

	Engineers Good Ideas! (KS1)  
	

	Mail Rail Science Show (KS2)  
	

	Sorting Office Maths Challenge (Reception / KS1) 
	


When would you like to visit? 
	Summer term (April – July 2024)
	

	Autumn term (September – December 2024)
	


	How many classes are you booking for? (1, 2 or 3)
	

	What day of the week would you like your sessions? 

(Tuesday, Wednesday or Thursday)

	


Class details

You can book up to 35 students per class. You need to provide a teacher contact for each class. Fill in details for up to 3 classes.
	Class 1 details

	Number of Reception Students in class
	

	Number of Year 1 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 2 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 3 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 4 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 5 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 6 Students in class
	

	Number of adults in class
	

	Would you like to a session in Sorted! Postal Play Space? (Yes / No)

Sorted is available up to Year 3 only.
	

	Any access or special needs? Tell us how we can support your students.
	


	Class 2 details

	Number of Reception Students in class
	

	Number of Year 1 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 2 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 3 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 4 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 5 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 6 Students in class
	

	Number of adults in class
	

	Would you like to a session in Sorted! Postal Play Space? (Yes / No)

Sorted is available up to Year 3 only.
	

	Any access or special needs? Tell us how we can support your students.
	

	Class 3 details

	Number of Reception Students in class
	

	Number of Year 1 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 2 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 3 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 4 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 5 Students in class
	

	Number of Year 6 Students in class
	

	Number of adults in class
	

	Would you like to a session in Sorted! Postal Play Space? (Yes / No)

Sorted is available up to Year 3 only.
	

	Any access or special needs? Tell us how we can support your students.
	


Museum visit availability – see our available dates below before completing the next part of the form.
	Summer term availability

	Tuesday 30 April 
	Wednesday 1 May
	Thursday 2 May 

	Tuesday 7 May
	Wednesday 8 May 
	Thursday 9 May 

	Tuesday 14 May
	Wednesday 15 May 
	Thursday 16 May 

	Tuesday 21 May
	Wednesday 22 May 
	Thursday 23 May 

	Tuesday 4 June
	Wednesday 5 June
	Thursday 6 June

	Tuesday 11 June
	Wednesday 12 June
	Thursday 13 June

	Tuesday 18 June
	Wednesday 19 June
	Thursday 20 June

	Tuesday 25 June
	Wednesday 26 June
	Thursday 27 June

	Tuesday 2 July
	Wednesday 3 July
	Thursday 4 July

	Tuesday 9 July
	Wednesday 10 July
	Thursday 11 July

	Tuesday 16 July
	Wednesday 17 July
	Thursday 18 July


	Autumn term availability

	Tuesday 17 September 
	
	Thursday 19 September 

	Thursday 24 September 
	Wednesday 25 September 
	Thursday 26 September 

	Tuesday 1 October 
	Wednesday 2 October 
	Thursday 3 October 

	Tuesday 8 October  
	Wednesday 9 October 
	Thursday 10 October 

	Tuesday 15 October 
	Wednesday 16 October 
	Thursday 17 October 

	Tuesday 29 October 
	Wednesday 30 October 
	Thursday 31 October  

	Tuesday 5 November 
	Wednesday 6 November 
	Thursday 7 November  

	Tuesday 12 November 
	Wednesday 13 November 
	Thursday 14 November  

	Tuesday 19 November  
	Wednesday 20 November 
	Thursday 21 November  

	Tuesday 26 November 
	Wednesday 27 November 
	Thursday 28 November  

	Tuesday 3 December 
	Wednesday 4 December 
	Thursday 5 December  

	Tuesday 10 December  
	Wednesday 11 December 
	Thursday 12 December  

	Tuesday 17 December 
	 
	Thursday 19 December  


	Preferred date for your session(s):
	

	Second choice date for your session(s):
	


Terms and Conditions
Read the School Visit Terms and Conditions (PDF) and Risk Assessment Guidance (PDF) before making your booking request.
	I have read and agree to the School Visit Terms and Conditions
	

	I agree to meet minimum adult:student ratios to provide adequate supervision for my class.
	

	I have read the Risk assessment guidance for schools and understand my responsibilities.
	


Other information
	Has your school visited The Postal Museum before?
	

	How did you hear about our schools offer?

(I have visited before / I have visited on a school trip before / I have booked a virtual session before / The Postal Museum newsletter / Word of mouth / Web search / Primary Times advert)


	


	Please tell us anything else that might be relevant to your booking enquiry.

	


Please save your completed form and email it to the Schools team. 

Our team will email you within one week to confirm your booking. 
Got a question for us? Email schools@postalmuseum.org
How we will use your information

The information you provide on this form will only be used to process your request. Personal information on this form will be held securely for the current year plus three years and will not be shared outside The Postal Museum, except where legally required to do so. Please see our Privacy Policy on our website for further details about our processing and your rights, or contact: Data Protection Coordinator, The Postal Museum, 15 – 20 Phoenix Place, London, WC1X 0DA.
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